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Featuring works by artists / collectives: Christina Darras, Jessie Bullivant, Ron Eades, Peter Murphy,

Kelly Large and Ruth Claxton, Claudia Phares, Shannon Slee, Katie Paine, Julie Millowick, Kathleen Hunt and
Charmaine Lyons, Sandra Bridie, Lucas lhlein, Andrew Hurle, Jean-Jacques Rullier, Sadia Sadie, Rose Nolan,
Diane Dickson, Kenny Pittock, Amie Anderson, Kylie Blackley, Jon Campbell, John Eaton, Rosie Miller,

Adam Cruickshank, Chris Gooch, Yasmine Heisler, Clara Brack, Suzannah Griffith, Holly Jones & Erem Kirman,
Noriko Nakamura, Luke Sinclair, Christopher L G Hill, Stephen Bram and David Morrison, Phil Edwards and
Peter Ellis, Maleea Hegarty, Eddy Burger, Xanthe Beesley, Felix Gulbin Fisher and Mahala Gulbin Fisher,

Grace Garcia, Louella Fitz, Andrew Seward, lan Whittlesea, Emily Simek, Leanne Bock, Veronica Charmont,
HILLS, Wendy Kelly, Mimmo Cozzolino, Ross Bridie, Ryan Lim Zi Yi, Hole in the wall collective, Michelle Tonkin,
Charlie Hillhouse, Jacob Raupach, Lynette Letic, Scott Keim, Meredith Marshallsea, Eva Alisic, Emily Winslade,
Abbra Kotlarczyk, Christine McFetridge and Josephine Mead, MELBOURNE ART LIBRARY, Craig McGee,

Ruth Maddison, Andrew Hurle, David Wadelton, Konrad Winkler, Janina Green, Yanni Florence, Lolly Batty,
MJ Kim, Ocular Lab, Kerrie Polliness, Marco Fusinato, Gary Wilson, Marian Crawford, Deanna Hitti,

Martina Copley, Cynthia Troup, Mary Austin, Kazue Daikoku, Yukari Miyagi, Takashi Miyagawa, Kim Beck,
Reverse Butcher, Sturtevant, John Nixon, Peter Tyndall, Bella Gardiner, Audrey Ho, Miro, Erk. S. Cadzow, Stella,
Wynn Swanson, Kaelan Tobin, Alicia Thienpaitoon, Sylvia Walker, Felicity Cheng, Lucia Garcia, Jihoo Seo,
Freja Greulich, Simone Cottee, Dana Chorna and Isla Ormond

Curated by Channon Goodwin and Sandra Bridie

We acknowledge the traditional custodians of the land on which this show takes place, the
Wurundjeri people. We acknowledge that this is stolen land, and that sovereignty has never been
ceded. It always was and always will be, Aboriginal land.

GEORGE PATON GALLERY
Level 1, Arts and Cultural Building, The University of Melbourne
11am-5pm Monday to Friday | umsu.unimelb.edu.au/gallery | gpg@union.unimelb.edu.au
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Christina Darras
Jessie Bullivant
Ron Eades
Peter Murphy
Kelly Large and Ruth Claxton
Claudia Phares
Shannon Slee
Katie Paine
Katie Paine
Julie Millowick
Julie Millowick
Julie Millowick
Julie Millowick

Kathleen Hunt and Charmaine Lyons
Sandra Bridie

Sandra Bridie

Lucas lhlein

Lucas lhlein

Andrew Hurle
Jean-Jacques Rullier
Sadia Sadie

Rose Nolan

Diane Dickson
Kenny Pittock

Kenny Pittock

Amie Anderson

Rose Nolan

Jon Campbell

Chris Gooch
Yasmine Heisler
Clara Brack
Suzannah Griffith
Suzannah Griffith
Suzannah Griffith
Holly Jones & Erem Kirman

Noriko Nakamura

Hand in Hand

Attached,

Eucalyptus

Conversation of the Replicas

The Question Archive

Feminism Begins at Home

Line / Interruptions

An Arcane Vernacular

An Abhorrent Pain

It was the 1970s: A Visual Exploration of the 1970s
Lockdowns - 263 Days Chinese Pistache Tree, Fryerstown
A Foal is Born. Photo essay 1975

Paraphernalia

Blueprint 4 Change
A.B. Hope, b.1990. Constraints of Time and Place. (A Fiction)

Eighteen walks in the configuration of infinity on the Camino de
Santiago, 2 June to 6 July 2015. (An unfinished fiction)

Bilateral Kellerberrin

Bilateral Petersham

Drift

Fortune Cookies

Notes to an unknown Lover
Help Me To Do Less
Untitled

(Arguably) Self-Indulgent Sentences by Kenny Pittock
The Trouble with Bill

Soap Exchange

The Present Series

Set Lists

Gasoline Eyedrops

Formed in Air

The Eye Sees Not Itself
While the City Sleeps

Our Unlikely Hero

Star Wars: A New Hope
Plastiscene

2011

2023
2022
2015
2020
2005
2022
2021
2020
2020
2022
2021
2022
2000
2023

2021

2021

2005

2006
1995
2001
2013
2002
no date
2008
2008
2014
1997
2009
2014
2014
2014
no date
no date
no date
2014
2011
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Luke Sinclair
Anon

Christopher L G Hill

Stephen Bram and David Morrison

Luke Sinclair

Phil Edwards and Peter Ellis
Maleea Hegarty

Katie Paine

Luke Sinclair

Eddy Burger

Eddy Burger

Eddy Burger

Eddy Burger

Xanthe Beesley

Christina Darras

Felix Gulbin Fisher and Mahala Gulbin

Fisher

Grace Garcia

Louella Fitz

Andrew Seward

Andrew Seward

Sandra Bridie

lan Whittlesea

Translated by lan Whittlesea

lan Whittlesea

Emily Simek

Emily Simek and Leanne Bock
Veronica Charmont
HILLS

Wendy Kelly
Wendy Kelly
Wendy Kelly
Wendy Kelly
Wendy Kelly
Mimmo Cozzolino
Mimmo Cozzolino

Mimmo Cozzolino

YOU, CD

Untitled

tink thank

Reprint #1: 123

YOU, VHS

AND

City of Flowers

Dumb Brunette

YOU, stick

Funny Bizarre Drawings No. 1

Funny Bizarre Drawings No.2

Funny Bizarre Drawings No.3
Pusstealence sweats dogspit

Mission to Planet Earth: An altered book
One thing a day: 11-12-2020 to 11-12-2021

sing, twirl, flail

Beneath Sunscreen

Something Hopeful at the End

Leaves Collected at Kew Gardens (London 2002)

Cold Mountain: Seven Poems translated by Andrew Seward
Sandra Bridie, b 19--: Eight Fictions

Becoming Invisible

Yves Klein, The Foundations of Judo

Mazdaznan Health and Breath Culture: First six exercises by
Ottoman Zat Adusht H'ainish M.D. Illustrated and appended by lan
Whittlesea

How to Make Digital Compost

Worm Care

Foreshadow

Sunk Cost Fallacy (reprise)

The Eclectic Line

Destination

Themes and Variations: An Anthology of Linocuts
Absences

From the Verge

Arcadia del Sud, West Heidelberg Melbourne Australia
Flush 1990-2003-2011: A series of scans of found objects

Narcissus: tracing the photographed self

2014
no date
2014
1992
2014
2014
2023
2018
2013
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2021
2023

2023
2023
2002
2017
2017
2014
2009
2013

2023
2023
2021
2023
2018
2021
2021
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
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90
91
92

93
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106

107

Mimmo Cozzolino
Mimmo Cozzolino
Mimmo Cozzolino
Sandra Bridie, curator
Sandra Bridie, curator
Ross and Sandra Bridie
Ryan Lim Zi Yi

Hole in the wall collective
Michelle Tonkin

Charlie Hillhouse

Jacob Raupach

Lynette Letic

Scott Keim

Meredith Marshallsea
Meredith Marshallsea
Eva Alisic

Sandra Bridie

Emily Winslade
Abbra Kotlarczyk

Eds. Christine McFetridge and
Josephine Mead

Craig McGee
Ruth Maddison

Stephen Bram and Andrew Hurle
David Wadelton

Konrad Winkler

Janina Green

Yanni Florence

lan Whittlesea

lan Whittlesea

lan Whittlesea

Lolly Batty and lan Whittlesea

Documentation and design by lan
Whittlesea

MJ Kim

Angus Blackburn, Julie Davies, Sue

Dodd and Alex Rizkalla
Ocular Lab
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Simon Klose: 1972 Documentation
Sub-urban shadow-plays

Scam: the scanner as a camera

The Exact Moment: (Critical Cities Melbourne)
1992: Talk Artists Initiative

Maurice Ponque, Un homme et son mont
At the end of it all

Issue #4: On Stage

Emptiness

Niijima Gardens

Fire

Let's Get Together

Ink Drawings

Untitled

Untitled

The Argued Case

Sandra Bridie: Ten Walking Meditations. #1: Elegy for B.S.Hope (a
fiction)

Call Me --!
Tense drunken earth seeks insurgent geology

Co- Issue Two: Water

Brunswick Street, 1981. Light of Day Books. no.5
The Fish and Chip Town, Eden/Yuin Country, 2008-2014
Light of Day Books. No.3

Waste, ¢ 1995-2005. Light of Day Books. No.2

Empty Shops, 2013-2018. Light of Day books. No.6
The Boys, 2005-2007. Light of Days Books, no.4

Life Drawing, 2022. Light of Days Books, no.1

Trees and Fences

TRATAKA

On Colour

The Egyptian Postures. Dr. Otoman Zar-Adusht Ha'nish
Lolly Batty Philatelic ltems

Two Letter Words

Hammer of God

Ocular Lab

Ocular Lab: Pageworks 2005

2011
2011
2011
1993
1997
1992
2021
2018
1997
2020
2016
2015
2014
2019
2021
2023
2007

2021
2022
2020

2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2020
2019
2017
2022
2022

2023
2001

2005

- 2018
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118
119

120

121
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123
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125

George Paton Gallery: Artists Bookworks #4 LIST OF WORKS

Eds. Kerrie Polliness, Marco Fusinato
Eds. Kerrie Polliness, Marco Fusinato
Ed. Gary Wilson

MELBOURNE ART LIBRARY

Marian Crawford
Marian Crawford
Marian Crawford
Marian Crawford
Martina Copley

Deanna Hitti

Cynthia Troup
Cynthia Troup

Mary Austin, Kazue Daikoku, Yukari
Miyagi, Takashi Miyagawa

Kim Beck

Reverse Butcher
Sturtevant
Ed. John Nixon

Peter Tyndall

Circular #2, October 1993
Circular #1, May 1993

The Caboose #1

1. Impressario: Paul Taylor

2. Dialogue: lan Burn

3. No.5 Arts & Text

4. Civic: Dialogue no.12 August
5. Fashion: Dialogue no.11

6. Landscape as Protagonist

7. The Years of Hope: Australian Art and Criticism 1959-1968, Gary
Catalano

8. No. 37 Art & Text

9. 'Anything Goes: Art in Australia 1970-1980. Ed. Paul Taylor
10. Sculpture at Mildura, by Graeme Sturgeon

11. MEMO REVIEW

12. Place, Taste and Tradition: A Study of Australian Art Since 1788.

Bernard Smith
13. Scuplture Techniques. The Victorian College of the Arts
14. Art & Australia, Vol. 5, No.4. March

15. Central Business Dreaming. Eds. Barbara Hall and Virginia
Fraser

16. Australian Perspecta 1991. Curator Victoria Lynn
17. Discipline no.4. Spring/Summer 2015

Stolen Waters

Truth Seeker

Haunts, Hauntise, Haunting

Wavering

These pages

Object of the Game. Cyanotype prints of French Orientalist images.
Screen printed text, artist's book, two volumes. Presented as wall
work

51-51 or 3 WALKS TO 51: walking, writing, drawing

The (Obligatory) Dream: Scene from Undercoat: A Parafoxical Tale

Amerindian Songs: The Deer-Star

A Field Guide to Weeds

ON THE ROD
STURTEVANT, Author of the QUIXOTE
NOTES ON ART PRACTICE

Death and the Viewer

1993
1993
1990
2013
1991
1999
1999
1999
2020
1981

1990
1984
1985
2017
1979

1980
1968
2008

1991
2015
2014
2022
2021
2022
2023
2021

2021
2017

2005

2007

2018
1970
1982
1996
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126  Bella Gardiner, VCASS Collection of Collections 2023
127  Audrey Ho, VCASS a, silence 2023
128 Miro, VCASS Faces in Trees 2023
129  Erk. S. Cadzow, VCASS Crow Collection 2023
130 Stella, VCASS Fam Memories 2023
131 Wynn Swanson, VCASS Our Beautiful Planet 2023
132 ? VCASS Recrafted by a Machine 2023
133 Kaelan Tobin, VCASS Vision Quest 2023
134  Alicia Thienpaitoon, VCASS Font Tastique 2023
135 Sylvia Walker, VCASS Collecting Death: (Most of ) The Dead Things | Have Collected 2023
136  Felicity Cheng, VCASS Memories 2023
138 Lucia Garcia, VCASS Bystander 2023
139 Jihoo Seo Protein. The Bugs My Cat Has Eaten 2023
140 Freja Greulich, VCASS Made -Up 2023
141 Simone Cottee, VCASS It's Just Dreams 2023
142 Dana Chorna, VCASS Undending Forheads 2023
143  Isla Ormond, VCASS Cherre Plucked 2023
144  Adam Cruickshank Structural Variations Arrangement 2023
145  Kylie Blackley Crane Grazing. (Cat. No. 46 UMSU Art Collection) 2006
146  John Eaton Tissue of Errors. (Cat. No. 47 UMSU Art Collection) 2006
147 Rosie Miller Paperback no.7. (Cat. No. 52 UMSU Art Collection) 2007



105

:I 147

65-69

145

144

146

117

65. Wendy Kelly, The Eclectic Line, 2018
66. Wendy Kelly, Destination, 2021

67. Wendy Kelly, Themes and Variations, An
Anthology of Linocuts, 2021

68. Wendy Kelly, Absences, 2010
69. Wendy Kelly, From the Verge, 2010

91. Abbra Kotlarczyk, Tense drunken earth seeks
unsurgent geology, 2002

105. MJ Kim, Hammer of God, 2023

111. MELBOURNE ART LIBRARY

116. Martina Copley, These pages, 2023
117. Deanna Hitti, Object of the Game, 2021

144. Adam Cruickshank, Structural Variations
Arrangement, 2023

145. Kylie Blackley, Crane Grazing, 2006

146. John Eaton, Tissue of Errors, 2006
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All documentation of George Paton Gallery: Artists Bookworks #4 by Astrid Mulder, April 2023
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